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

SOUTHERN

W B Reserve price: RM 900,000.00 m W WM reserve PricE: RM 495,000.00 m

Auction Date  : 19/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m \ ' Auction Date  : 27/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m

Type :AThree Storey Cluster House Sited | Type : Double Storey Terrace House,
Within A Gated And Guarded Scheme | * Corner Lot
Assignor : Tan Ker Maan Assignor : Chan Suit Yee
Solicitor : Nor Ding & Co (Johor Bahru) Solicitor : ARahim & Co (JB) P
Address :No. 17, Jalan Mutiara 2/9, Taman Address : No. 2514, Jalan Sri Putri 6/17, Taman ﬂ; ===

Mutiara Mas, 81300 Skudai, Johor Putri Kulai, 81000 Kulai, Johor

AMBT523 AMBT122(2)

WLEN reserve price: RM 405,000.00 [FETISCEVCTI IR reserve erice: RM 332,100.00 [N
Auction Date  : 20/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m - Auction Date : 12/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m bR
Type : 3 Bedroom Service Apartment Type : Condominium Unit ¥y ,
Assignor : Logiswaran A/L Rajendran Assignor : Chiah Soh Keang
Solicitor : Ibrahim Nik Junainah & Associates Solicitor : Ibrahim Nik Junainah & Associates

(Johor Bahru) (Johor Bahru) _
Address : 08-10 Aras 8 Pangsapuri Lagenda Address : Unit No. 10-03, Blok D, Pangsapuri

Seri Mutiara, Bandar Seri Alam, 3 Ty
Masai,801750 Johor Bahru -~ a Ty
Kaveat : No. Perserahan: 8587/2021 oleh f T
AmBank (M) Berhad didaftarkan pada— ., o _, .
28/03/2021 AMBT185(2)

RESERVE PRICE: RM 328,050.00 m (Mo )N RESERVE PRICE: RM 324000.00 JOHORBAHRU

Auction Date : 19/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m Auction Date : 19/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m

Tasek Taman Suria Muafakat 80350
Johor Bahru, Johor.

Type : Condominium Type : A Medium-Cost Apartment Unit
Assignor : Gam Chee Ming Assignor : Tan Siau Chen
Solicitor - Ibrahim Nik Junainah & Associates Solicitor : Nor Ding & Co (Johor Bahru)

(Johor Bahru) Address : Unit No. 16-04, Blok B, Pangsapuri
Address : 18-01, Blok A, Pangsapuri Seri Mutiara |daman,jalan Idaman Utama,

) . . il Taman Larkin ldaman,80350 Johor
Mutiara, Jalan Persiaran Seri Alam, ﬂ Bahru, Johor

Bandar Seri Alam, 81750 Masai Kaveat : AMBANK (M) BERHAD No. Pers: =
Johor AMBT276(3) 28490/2022 Bertarikh: 2/8/2022 AMBT204(2)

[Mo)pvAN RESERVE PRICE: RM 315,000.00 m [Mo) :IN RESERVE PRICE: RM 288,000.00 m

Auction Date : 19/1/2026 / 11.00 a.m Auction Date :26/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m

Type : Apartment Type : Single Storey Medium-cost Terrace
Assignor : Devika A/P Balakrishnan House
Solicitor - Nor Ding & Co (Johor Bahru) Assignor : Mohammad Zulkarnai Idham Bin
Address - No. A-01-03, Pangsapuri Sri Awana, Abdullah
Jalan Silat Lincah, Bandar Selesa Solicitor : A Rahim & Co (Kluang)
Jaya, 81300 Skudai, Johor ; = Address : No. 97, Jalan Bunga Dahlia 9, Taman
Kaveat : AmBANK (M) BERHAD No. Pers: & ARPIL Aman, 81400 Senai, Johor.
25608/2023 Bertarikh: 20/6/2023 AMBT53 AMBT561

QY AmBank Q2 AmBank Islamic




RESERVE PRICE: RM 269,001.00 m

Auction Date : 28/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m

Type : Apartment

Assignor : Ong Sin Weng

Solicitor :ARahim & Co (JB)

Address : No. 12-05, Blok D, Pangsapuri Seri
Mutiara, Bandar Seri Alam, 81750 1
Masai, Johor 3

Kaveat : Nombor Persendirian : 44938/2022 Kaveat| |
Persendirian atas Tanah oleh AMBANK !

(M) BERHAD No. Syarikat : 8515-D
didaftarkan pada 16 November 2022 AMBTO032(3)

Moy v (I8 RESERVE PRICE: RM 218,700.00 _

Auction Date : 19/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m

Type : Medium-Cost Apartment Unit

Assignor : Hensel Herry A/L Joseph

Solicitor : Nor Ding & Co (Johor Bahru)

Address : Unit No. 12-02, Blok B, Pangsapuri
Persiaran Tanjung, Jalan Persiaran
Tanjung, Taman Bukit Alif, 81200
Johor Bahru, Johor

Kaveat : AmBANK ISLAMIC BERHAD No. Pers:

13640/2020 Bertarikh: 26/5/2020 AMBT527

Moy kM RESERVE PRICE: RM 153,000.00 m

Auction Date :20/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m

Type : An Extended Double Storey End Unit

Low Cost Terrace House With Extra

Land =2 it
Assignor - Nor Ardila Binti Jalal e r —_—T
Solicitor :ARahim & Co (JB) :
Address : No. 20, Jalan 28, Taman Kluang

Barat, 86000 Kluang, Johor Darul
Takzim

AMBT571

o) A RESERVE PRICE: RM 130,000.00 PAS|RGUDANG

Auction Date : 13/1/2026 / 11:00 a.m

Type : Low-Cost Flat Unit

Assignor : Noreen Binti Indanan
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